
Facilities Division Title E-mail Phone Number  
Clinch, Marc  Chief Facilities Officer Marc.Clinch@osceolaschools.net  407-343-8659 
From, Drenda  Administrative Asst. to the CFO                  Drenda.From@osceolaschools.net  407-343-8659 
Design & 
Construction Title E-mail   

Sharma, Dave  Director of Design & Construction  Dave.Sharma@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
VACANT   Executive Secretary   

Armstrong, Apryl  Project Field Representative Apryl.Armstrong@osceolaschools.net 407-301-0568 
Barkholz, Charlene  Construction Systems Analyst Charlene.Barkholz@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Cheslock, Michael  Project Field Representative Michael.Cheslock@osceolaschools.net   407-837-0639 
Feliciano, Edwin  Asst. Proj. Field Representative Edwin.Feliciano@osceolaschools.net 407-837-0640 
Fonseca, Jennifer  Accounting Clerk I Jennifer.Fonseca@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Grimshaw, Kern  Sr. Facilities Manager - Design Kern.Grimshaw@osceolaschools.net 407-908-9899 
Kloiber, Maryann  Facilities Record Clerk Maryann.Kloiber@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Lembo, Santi Facilities Project Manager Santi.Lembo@osceolaschools.net 407-837-0529 
Mangan, Tresja Accountant II Tresja.Mangan@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2965 
Murphy, Evelyn Facilities Records Clerk Evelyn.Murphy@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Romberg, Jonathan  M.E.P. Jonathan.Romberg@osceolaschools.net 407-301-3970 
Scheuer, Mark  Senior Facilities Manager - Construction Mark.Scheuer@osceolaschools.net 407-908-9557 
Smith, David  Project Field Representative David.Smith@osceolaschools.net 407-908-2075 
Spencer, Donald  Estimator Donald.Spencer@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Viscomi, John  Facilities Project Manager John.Viscomi@osceolaschools.net 407-908-9556 
VACANT  Asst. Proj. Field Representative   
VACANT  Project Field Representative   
VACANT  Project Field Representative   
VACANT  Records Clerk   
Planning Services Title E-mail  

Blake, Rhonda  Director of Planning Services Rhonda.Blake@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Lewis, Nancy  Executive Secretary Nancy.Lewis@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Kozielski, Eric  Planning Specialist - GIS Eric.Kozielski@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Lindsey, Jason  Senior Facilities Manager - Planning Jason.Lindsey@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
Roopwah, Sandra  Planning Technician Sandra.Roopwah@osceolaschools.net 407-518-2964 
VACANT Clerk Typist   
VACANT Planning Specialist- Growth Mgt.   
VACANT  Planning Specialist - Site & Real Estate   
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